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Our achievements in 2023 Interviews



DAF PROFILING SESSION

INAUGURAL SESSION

CURRENT AFFAIRS SESSION

INTERVIEW INTERACT SESSION

PREMOCK (SWOT ANALYSIS)
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Introduction Session

Date Day Session Name Session Time Session Mode

DAF PROFILING SESSION
Session Details

24.10.24 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

DAF Class

Chennai offline & Other branches online

21.10.24 Mon Chennai offline & Other branches onlineHow to Profile the DAF 2.30 - 5.00pm

28.10.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Chennai offline & Other branches onlineGroup based DAF

04.11.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Chennai offline & Other branches onlineGroup based DAF

07.11.24 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Chennai offline & Other branches onlineGroup based DAF

11.11.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Chennai offline & Other branches onlineGroup based DAF

14.11.24 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Chennai offline & Other branches onlineGroup based DAF

18.11.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Chennai offline & Other branches onlineGroup based DAF

21.11.24 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Chennai offline & Other branches onlineGroup based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online25.11.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online28.11.24 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online02.12.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online05.12.24 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online09.12.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online12.12.24 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online16.12.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online19.12.24 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online23.12.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online26.12.24 THU DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online30.12.24 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online02.01.25 Thu DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online06.01.25 Mon DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

Chennai offline & Other branches online09.01.25 Wed DAF Profiling Session 2.30 - 5.00pm Group based DAF

19.10.24 Sat Chennai - Offline and Other Branches 
Online 

INAUGURAL SESSION
6.00 - 8.00pm How to Prepare for 

the Interview

Date Day Session Name Session Time Session ModeSession Details

*Interview Schedule are subjected to change Post - Result 



16.11.24 Sat 9.30am - 1.30pmPremock (SWOT Analysis) SIA Interview experts Offline & Online

Date Day Session TimeSession Name Session Details Session Mode

26.10.24 Sat 9.30am - 1.30pmPremock (SWOT Analysis) SIA Interview experts Offline & Online

30.11.24 Sat 9.30am - 1.30pmPremock (SWOT Analysis) SIA Interview experts Offline & Online

14.12.24 Sat 9.30am - 1.30pmPremock (SWOT Analysis) SIA Interview experts Offline & Online

28.12.24 Sat 9.30am - 1.30pmPremock (SWOT Analysis) SIA Interview experts Offline & Online

04.01.25 Sat 9.30am - 1.30pmPremock (SWOT Analysis) SIA Interview experts Offline & Online

11.01.25 Sat 9.30am - 1.30pmPremock (SWOT Analysis) SIA Interview experts Offline & Online

23.11.24 Sat Online only

TOPPERS TALK (Interview Interact Session)

10.00am - 1.00pm

Date Day Session Name Session Time Session ModeSession Details

09.11.24 Sat Online only10.00am - 1.00pm Serving Bureaucrats

Serving Bureaucrats

Serving Bureaucrats

Interview Interact Session

Interview Interact Session

21.12.24 Sat Online only10.00am - 1.00pmInterview Interact Session

2.30 - 5.00pm

2.30 - 5.00pm

2.30 - 5.00pm

2.30 - 5.00pm

2.30 - 5.00pm

Date Day
Current Affairs Session

Current Affairs Session

Current Affairs Session

Current Affairs Session

Current Affairs Session

Session Name Session Time

India’s Foreign
Policy - 1

India’s Foreign
Policy - 2

Women, Children,
Nutrition & 
Vulnerable Section

National Security 
& Challenges

Polity and Recent 
Issues

Session Details

CURRENT AFFAIRS SESSION
25.10.24

29.10.24

05.11.24

08.11.24

12.11.24

26.11.24 2.30 - 5.00pm

Fri

Tue

Tue

Fri

Tue

2.30 - 5.00pmCurrent Affairs Session Industry & 
Industrial
Policy

15.11.24 Fri

2.30 - 5.00pm Recent 
achivements in
Science & 
Technology

22.11.24 Current Affairs Session

Session Mode
Chennai offline & Other branches online

Chennai offline & Other branches online

Chennai offline & Other branches online

Chennai offline & Other branches online

Chennai offline & Other branches online

Chennai offline & Other branches online

Chennai offline & Other branches online

Chennai offline & Other branches online

Fri

Tue Current Affairs Session Social Issues

Chennai offline & Other branches onlineCurrent Affairs Session29.11.24 2.30 - 5.00pmFri Service Sector - 
Import / Export

Chennai offline & Other branches onlineCurrent Affairs Session07.12.24 2.30 - 5.00pmSat Agriculture

*Interview Schedule are subjected to change Post - Result 

PREMOCK (SWOT ANALYSIS)

Mock Interview Starts Post Result on every Saturday and Sunday 


